The Professor Proofing for July 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 14:35 Jez Bomb 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 25
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:00 Sunset On 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -15
Doncaster Leros
Single 24th 13:25 Commander's 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -28.75
Doncaster Intent
Single 23rd 15:50 Salisbury|Opening Bat 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.75
Single 23rd 14:50 Salisbury|inca Heights 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.75
Single 23rd 14:15 Salisbury|Guiteau 3.75 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -38.75
Single 22nd 15:45 Lingfield [Angle Land 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.75
Single 22nd 15:15 Lingfield |Brightling 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -28.75
Single 22nd 14:15 Lingfield |Atmosphere 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.75
Single 21st 15:30 Ayr Wicket Keeper 5.50 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -38.75
Single 21st 15:00 Ayr Jannas 5.00 5.00 Win - 20.00 -33.75
Journey
Single 21st 14:30 Ayr Danzan 4.50 5.00 Win - 22.50 -53.75
Single 19th 15:50 Market |God's Own 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.25
Rasen Getaway
Single 19th 15:12 Market  [Sure Touch 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -71.25
Rasen
Single 19th 14:40 Market |Cavern Club 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -66.25
Rasen
Single 18th 15:35 Newbury |Moonshine 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -106.25
Single 18th 15:00 Newbury |Mr Writer 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -101.25
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Bownder 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -96.25
Single 17th 15:55 Hamilton |Duke's 5.00 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -91.25
Command
Single 17th 15:22 Hamilton |Theoryofeveryt 4.33 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -86.25
hing
Single 17th 14:50 Hamilton |Silent City 2.10 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -81.25
Single 16th 15:20 Bath Rogue 19.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -76.25
Endeavour
Single 16th 14:50 Bath Uuss 2.20 5.00 NR - 0.00 -71.25
Charleston
Single 16th 14:20 Bath Brightling 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71.25
Single 15th 15:10 Akabusi 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -66.25
Nottingham
Single 15th 14:40 Glory Fighter 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.25
Nottingham
Single 15th 14:10 Mond 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -86.25
Nottingham
Single 14th 15:10 Ayr Superior 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -81.25
Council
Single 14th 14:40 Ayr Cargin Bhui 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -76.25
Single 14th 14:10 Ayr Underwriter 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -71.25
Single 12th 17:30 Chester |Marvelman 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80
Single 12th 16:55 Chester |Rosenpur 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -75
Single 12th 16:20 Chester |L'eagle Aid 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -70
Single 11th 15:10 Ascot  [Sea Force 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -97.5
Single 11th 14:35 Ascot Sayidah Hard 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -92.5
Spun
Single 11th 14:00 Ascot Mythical Guest 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -117.5
Single 10th 14:35 Magic Boy 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -112.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:00 Wyle Cop 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -112.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:30 Buxted Reel 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -107.5
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Doncaster

Single 9th 15:20 Catterick |Kunaa 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -102.5

Single 9th 14:50 Catterick |Harswell River 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -97.5

Single 9th 14:20 Catterick |Ideal Guest 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.5

Single 8th 16:10 Ribble River 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -87.5
Pontefract

Single 8th 15:40 Rousing 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -82.5
Pontefract Encore

Single 8th 15:10 Sparks Fly 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -77.5
Pontefract

Single 7th 14:30 Ayr Arbitration 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -77.5

Single 7th 14:00 Ayr Penelope's 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -77.5

Sister

Single 7th 13:30 Ayr Folk Pageant 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -72.5

Single 6th 15:10 Market |Spot On Soph 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -67.5
Rasen

Single 6th 14:35 Market |Jack N Jones 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.5
Rasen

Single 6th 14:00 Market |Clear Storm 6.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -57.5
Rasen

Single 5th 18:12 Carlisle |Yermanthere 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52.5

Single 5th 17:37 Carlisle |Banderas 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -47.5

Single 5th 17:00 Carlisle |Sacred Falls 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -60

Single 4th 14:50 Bahadur 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55
Doncaster

Single 4th 14:15 Trefor 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50
Doncaster

Single 4th 13:43 Dream Pirate 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45
Doncaster

Single 3rd 15:40 Haydock |Born Slippy 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -40

Single 3rd 15:10 Haydock |Perfect Ruler 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -35

Single 3rd 14:40 Haydock |True Promise 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -30

Single 2nd 15:33 Thirsk  |Thapa VC 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25

Single 2nd 15:03 Thirsk  |Forest Caper 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20

Single 2nd 14:03 Thirsk  |Tropical 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15

Dreamer

Single 1st 16:00 Etretat 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:00 The Trickster 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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